IN:State GST            9.00  %             86.40 

Plant :10B9 - HGS Gold Hill Square(II17008160/00003)
CMC No. 690, Bommanahalli Village Begur Hobli, South Taluk
Bangalore,Karnataka-560068

GSTIN: 29AAACT1763A2ZM

State Code : 29

TOTAL:                                       62,304.00 

Total Order Value in Words:
 Rupees SIXTY-TWO THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FOUR AND ZERO Paise Only

Terms  and conditions as per annexture 1                     For Hinduja Global Solutions Limited

Prasad Mathakari